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Complete Spare Parts List of
COEMAR iSpot 150

PLAS51 upper cover

MMG44 front gasket

MMG43 rear gasket

MMG42 gasket

8703.76 stop light plate
PA226 lower cover

0OBO08 objective

8703.92 front support
MMD259 spacer d=e8 d=i3 H4
MM207 spacer d=e6 d=i4 H20
8688.02 front obj. Holder
MMB67 objective guide
A-625 objective holder
A-603 hook holder plate
A-602 objective guide
MMGU12 guide d=8178,2
MT21 motor 40x40 shaft 22
A-604 left hook holder
A-605 motor holder

Ccuol bearing d=e5 d=i3,5 H5
MM2609 spacer d=e5 d=i3,5 H5
MMF96 flangia objective
MT20 motor 40x40 shaft 15
8703.91 cables holder

A-607 gobos wheel holder
MMD233 spacer F/F M4 H37
A-608 sensor holder
MMD194 spacer d=e8 d=i5 H4,7
8703.30 left holder plate
G003 rot. Gobos wheel
A-13 gobo rot. Gear
MMF97 gobo holder

MV65 magnet d=4 H2
MMD234 magnet holder
8703.75/L gobos wheel plate
A-914 gobos wheel flange
MMF99 gobo holder reset
MM11 sphere d=3
MMF100/1 spheres hold. Ring
MO32 gobo spring

MMF98 gobo holder

G007 metal gobo 1



G008
GO09
G037
VT180
VT167
MMG41
LEPC32/0D
MMT20
LEBCO9
MMT21
LEBC10
MMT22
LEBC11
MMG39
LEPC33
MMG40
MT22
8703.29
MMP80
MMP61
IN93
8703.53
EL0401299
CDO09
MMP204
8703.54
IN36/3L
A-627
RLO2
MMG51
RUCOLO3
ELO500289
IN119
MT11
MMD232
A-609
8703.04L
MT6557/1
MV5478
MM12

MM5756
VE23
MT20
8703:82
AC1782
MEBOO3

metal gobo 2

metal gobo 3

metal gobo fossil
glass gobo satined
printed gobo
threader M66x0,75
PCX Lens d=65
objective tube

BCX Lens d=39
objective spacer H16
BCC lens d=39
objective spacer H12
BCX Lens d=39
threader M46x0,75
PCX Lens d=55
threader M56x0,75
motor 55x55 shaft 25
tilt motor holder
pulley shaft H24
nylon pulley
encoder

opto holder

PCB opto encoder
170 MXL belt

tilt rotating shaft
reset plate

pulley MXL 130
bearings flange
seeeger d=30

cables cover

colors wheel

col. Wheel sensor
gear M0,8 224
motor 40x40 shaft 32
spacer H47 F/F M4
col. Wheel holder
black out plate
motor 40x40 shaft 7
heat washer

black out holder
spacer d=e6 d=i3,25
H11,5

fan 80x80x25

motor 40x40 shaft 15
ignitor holder
ignitor

inductance 16A



MIMMPO3
8703.13
MV65
VT166/R
VT166/B
VT166/V
VT166/M
VT166/AR
VT166/AR
VT166/G
MO1093
8703.11
PAPO7
A-611
A-612
A-610
105500
PR1758/1
METO7
A-613
MMD21
ELO500285T
MM6362
A-614
8703.90
A-615
MM6404
PA222ASS
MMP214
PLA54
8703.40
8703.41
A-617
EL0O501296
MM6362
A-618
MMD243
8703.94
8703.93
PA227
8703.42
PLA62
EL0201297
8703.69
PA224
MIMVO03
MM5259

color wheel flange
color wheel plate
magnet d=4 H2
color filter red

color filter blue
color filter green
color filter magenta
color filter orange
color filter pale blue
color filter yellow
spring d=7,5 H18
reflector ring
reflector d=95

rear refl. Holder

grid

reflector holder
masterc. 150 lamp
lamp holder G12
thermic 70 degrees C
lamp holder plate
spacer d=e8 d=i4,5 H15,5
light sensor

mm 6362

stop ring plate

stop light plate

ring holder plate
spacer d=e8 d=i4,5 H7
rear plate

setting lamp ring
inside yoke cover
left yoke plate
upper yoke holder
upper PCB holder

5 motors PCB
spacer H5 M3 M/F
lower PCB holder
spacer H79,5 M4 F/F
lower yoke holder
spacer ring

yoke cover

right yoke plate
base front cover
PCB display

inside plate display
external plate display
display panel

spacer H10 M/F M3



A-621
A-619
EL0602328lI
A-620
MMD237
VE23/1
8703.62
TR23
PA223
MEIO4
PRS11
PO1339
ME1231/1
ME1345/1
PLA61
AL27
MRO7
8703.61
8703.73
CS03
VO04
8703.48
MMG50
RLO2
8703.88
8703.87
A-626
IN36/3L
MT22
MV23
MV76
IN93
CDO03
8703.54
MMP206
MMP61
RL15
MMP80
8703.55
8703.56
EL0401299
A-622
8703.53

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 194, 1220-Vienna, Austria

left PCB holder plate
cover fixing plate

PCB main

right PCB holder plate

spacer d=16 H67 F/F M6

fan 80x80x25
fan holder
transf.erc 250 W
rear plate

mains switch
cables holder
fuse holder

plug XLR 3
socket XLR 3
base rear cover
ballast erc 150 W
terminal block
inside handle plate
emergency hook
capacitor 20 mf
foot d=25 M6x20
base plate

cables cover
seeger d=30
little spacer ring
big spacer ring
bearings flange
pulley MXL 130
motor 55x55 shaft 25
shock absorber
neoprene washer
encoder

belt mxl 210
reset plate
rotating rod
nylon pulley
seeger d=45
bush H24

reset plate

yoke holder

opto

shaft rot. Holder
opto holder






